Bimetal Radiator
YM-S350 YM-S500
YM-S500A YM-S600
1. Our bimetal radiator is produced of high quality aluminium and
steel, so its durability is ensured. The steel is the preferred material
for acid base containers and pipelines. Its high preservation and
antioxidant capacities eliminate the need for anti-corrosion coating,
which puts an end to the leakage caused by anti-corrosion coating.
2. The steel pipes used in heaters and heating systems have many
advantages. Acid steel is antirust, corrosion resistant and is harder
than brass and aluminum materials, making it suitable for different
conditions of water quality.
3. Our bimetal radiator is manufactured using sophisticated
technology and top grade machinery. Hence, it is high quality.
4. Due to its high quality and reliable performance, the heat
dissipation capacity of our radiator is greatly increased.
5. Economically priced, our radiator is an ideal choice for residential
heating
TechnicalTechnicalTechnicalTechnical ParametersParametersParametersParameters ofofofof BimetalBimetalBimetalBimetal RadiatorRadiatorRadiatorRadiator
Model
dimension
(mm)
Central
distance(mm)
Working
pressure(Mpa)
Max
pressure(Mpa)
Thermal
output(W)
Weight(KG)
YM-S350 413*80*80 350 2.4 4.6 126 1.43
YM-S500 560*80*80 500 2.4 4.6 168 1.68
YM-S500A 560*80*80 500 2.4 4.6 168 1.7
YM-S500B 560*80*80 500 2.4 4.6 150 1.38
YM-S600 663*80*90 600 2.4 4.6 202 2.1
YoumayYoumayYoumayYoumay, a Chinese domestic radiator manufacturer and supplier,
specializes in die casting aluminium radiator, bimetal radiator, heater,
and more. Through our about 30 years of experience and continued
efforts, our radiators are reliable, economical, and are CE, ROHS
certified. As a result, they are well received by customers in Russia,
Eastern Europe, Spain, Greece, Iran, and other countries.
Whenever you have a need for Youmay heater, please don’t hesitate
to contact us!